Cislo

DF2018/1
DF2018/2
DF2018/3
DF2018/4
DF2018/5

Suma Datum daii.poviiUétovny datum

67,601.01.2018
568,805.01.2018
90015.01.2018
10002.01.2018
28123.01.2018

01.01.2018
09.01.2018
18.01.2018
23.01.2018
23.01.2018

Predmet

obecné noviny

rozbor vody

zéloha na plyn

systémova podpora URBIS
Stud.tematicky pobyt

RE/1ICO

31363091
31329209
35815256
36041688
30232678

Meno/nazov
Inprost s.r.o.
Eurofins Bel/novamann s.r.o.

Slovensky plynarensky priemysel, a.s.

MADE spol. s.r.o.
R-ZMO ZV-DT-KA

Mesto/Obec
Bratislava

Nové Zamky
Bratislava
Banska Bystrica
Zvolen



